Rank Nr
1 133

2 132

3 134

4 131

5 135
Rank Nr
6 141
Rank Nr
1 153

2 152

3 156

4 159

5 155

6 163

7 151

8 162

9 158
10 160

dns 154
dns 157
Rank Nr
1 171

2 177

3 172

4 176

5 175

6 174

7 173
Rank Nr
1 187

2 182

3 185

4 184

5 186

6 181

7 189

8 188

9 183

GP Vienna 2016 - Nachwuchs

Ergebnis Ausscheidungsrennen

UCI-Code
AUT20041107
AUT20040423
AUT20050702
AUT20050401
AUT20040129

UCI-Code
AUT20060228

UCI-Code
AUT20020128
HUN20020108
AUT20020505
AUT20030719
AUT20020515
AUT20020820
SVK20020524
AUT20020701
AUT20030603
AUT20030928
AUT20020719
AUT20030522

UCI-Code
AUT20021010
AUT20000906
AUT20011122
AUT20010306
AUT20001016
AUT20010331
AUT20020726

UCI-Code
AUT20000918
AUT20000414
AUT20001224
AUT20000410
AUT20000524
AUT20000912
AUT20011223
AUT20011213
AUT20010802

Communique:

Trainings Omnium M U13

BL
KOKAS Raphael Wien
BUSCHEK Anton Wien
EISENHUT Elias Wien
PLATONOV Daniel NO
KESSLER Fabian Wien

Verein

RLM Wien
RLM Wien
RLM Wien

RC Pottendorf
RLM Wien

Trainings Omnium W U14

Name BL
AULEHLA Ester Wien
OM Omnium
M U15
Name BL
WAFLER Tim Tirol
HAJOS Daniel -
HOLLEGGER Thomas Stmk
HAJEK Alexander Wien
KOVAR Stefan Wien
HOFBAUER Philipp NO
KOSTAL Lukas -
UNGER Florian-Lukas Wien
GUT Manuel Wien
BURKL, Felix Wien
BUSCHEK Paul Wien
REZNER Paul Wien
OM Omnium
W u17
Name BL
HOLLAND Cornelia NO
KOKAS Janine Wien
HUTER Petra Tirol
VOGL Anja Wien
HAJEK Caroline Wien
KAGER Vanessa NO
SILLER Theresa Tirol
OM Omnium
MU17
Name BL
RAMMER Christian Tirol
VIEHBERGER Lukas NO
POHL Ronald Tirol
HOLLAND Michael NO
BLEYER Paul Stmk
STEININGER Fabian 00
SCHMIDBAUER Maximilian Wien
LOSCHL Florian Wien
KABAS Maximilian NO

Verein
RLM Wien

Verein

Radsp. Stanger Kitzbuhel
KSI-Csepel SE.

ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld
RLM Wien

RLM Wien
RC-Grafenbach NO Siid
CK DUKLA Bratislava
RLM Wien

RLM Wien

RLM Wien

RLM Wien

RLM Wien

Verein

Naturfreunde Wilhelmsburg
RLM Wien

OAMTC tomsSiller.at RC Tirol
RLM Wien

RLM Wien
BMX-Radsport-Vosendorf
OAMTC tomsSiller.at RC Tirol

Verein

RC ARBO Tom Tailor RBK Wérgl
NO RadUnion

Haibike Racing Team Haiming
Naturfreunde Wilhelmsburg
ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld

RC Arbd Felbermayr Wels

RLM Wien

RLM Wien

ARBO Radsport Weichberger

Der Fahrer 189 wurde im dritten Sprint wegen Uberholens auf der Cote dAzur distanziert.
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M U15

Kat.
W u17
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